
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Mon 9/28/09 Mon 11/21/11
2

3

4 Construction Documents Mon 9/28/09 Mon 4/12/10
5 Authorization from CDB for Phase II Mon 9/28/09 Mon 9/28/09
6 Construction Documents Mon 10/19/09 Mon 12/21/09
7 50% Owner Review and Approval Tue 12/22/09 Mon 1/4/10
8 Construction Documents Tue 1/5/10 Mon 3/15/10
9 100% Owner Review and Approval Tue 3/16/10 Mon 4/12/10

10

11

12 Bid / Negotiation Tue 4/13/10 Mon 5/24/10
13 Bidding Period / Contract Award Tue 4/13/10 Mon 5/24/10
14

15

16 Construction Tue 5/25/10 Mon 11/21/11
17 New Building Construction Tue 5/25/10 Mon 11/21/11
18

19

20 Phase 1 - Site Thu 10/22/09 Thu 2/4/10
21 Issued for Bidding Thu 10/22/09 Thu 10/22/09
22 Received Bids Tue 11/17/09 Tue 11/17/09
23 Contract Award (3 Weeks - No Later Than Date) Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/8/09
24 Construction Wed 12/9/09 Thu 2/4/10
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SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY EDWARDSVILLE
Science Building Complex - Phase 2 - New Building
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